3 (CONFEDERATION \[ONDIALE
‘sﬁv DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES
WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

CMAS Finswimming World Championship
15 - 22 July - 2015 - Yantai (CHN)
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Ev.13 WR 34.46

CMAS

COMFERERATION BJONDIALL
T3 JCTIVITES unMpATIUEs

OELD URDERWATEE FETERATIORN

100 m

IM W Heats - Results

ZHU B. Z. (CHN) 24/08/09 Saint Petersburg (RUS)

Heat 1/3 Started at 18/07/15 09:31:38.42
Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation |[Laps Time [Notes

1 [JANG Ye Sol 1988 | KOR |00:17.50; 00:36.36

2 |ILYUSHINA Vera 1996 | RUS |00:18.17; 00:37.12

3 |YAROVITSKAYA Vera 1993 | RUS |00:18.74; 00:38.92

4 |SHATOVA Karina 1992 | UKR |00:18.73; 00:39.10

5 |KOVACS Zsofia 1991 | HUN |00:19.96; 00:41.47

6 |PORTA PEREZ Carolina 1984 | ESP |00:20.41; 00:41.90

7 |MAVANGA Cynthia 1995| GER |00:20.75; 00:42.44

Heat 2/3 Started at 18/07/15 09:36:25.60
Rnk |Surname Name Year | Nation [Laps Time [Notes

1 |PEREZ RUBIO Alix Victoria 1980 | COL |00:17.60; 00:36.89

2 |LIU Si Min 1992 | CHN |00:17.94; 00:37.06

3 |KIM Eunkyoung 1995| KOR |00:18.06; 00:37.45

4 |KREPELKOVA Klara 1998 | CZE |00:19.84; 00:40.02

5 |BARONCINI Silvia 1985| ITA |00:19.56; 00:40.54

6 |BARUCCI Morgane 1996 | FRA |00:19.76; 00:40.79

7 |LAKUNZA ELIZALDE |Irati 1996 | ESP |00:20.38; 00:42.29

Heat 3/3 Started at 18/07/15 09:40:54.78
Rnk |Surname Name Year | Nation [Laps Time [Notes

1 |LIN Ya Qi 1994 | CHN |00:17.59; 00:36.32

2 |HEITZ Camille 1986 | FRA |00:18.09; 00:37.07

3 |KTENA Sofia 1986 | GRE |00:18.08; 00:38.11

4 |SMIRNOVA Jelena 1987 | EST |00:18.94; 00:39.13

5 |KOHNERT Lisa 1995| GER |00:19.41; 00:39.99

6 |CHRISTOVOVA Zuzana 1992 | SVK [00:19.94; 00:41.62

7 |AKGUN Beste Tugcem 1997 | TUR |[00:20.65; 00:43.15

8 |LAZAROVA Martina 1992 | SVK |00:20.61; 00:43.71
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100 m IM W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev.13 WR 34.46

CMAS

COMFEDERATION BJONDIALE

T3 JCTIVITES unMpATIUEs

OELD URDERWATEE FETERATIORN

ZHU B. Z. (CHN) 24/08/09 Saint Petersburg (RUS)

Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation| Time Split
1 |[LIN YaQi 1994 | CHN |00:36.32

2 [JANG Ye Sol 1988 | KOR |00:36.36 | +00:00.04
3 |PEREZ RUBIO Alix Victoria 1980| COL (00:36.89| +00:00.57
4 |LIU Si Min 1992 | CHN |00:37.06 | +00:00.74
5 |HEITZ Camille 1986 | FRA |00:37.07 | +00:00.75
6 [ILYUSHINA Vera 1996 | RUS |00:37.12| +00:00.80
7 |KIM Eunkyoung 1995| KOR |00:37.45| +00:01.13
8 |KTENA Sofia 1986 | GRE |00:38.11| +00:01.79
9 [YAROVITSKAYA Vera 1993 | RUS [00:38.92 | +00:02.60
10 |SHATOVA Karina 1992 | UKR |00:39.10| +00:02.78
11 |SMIRNOVA Jelena 1987 | EST [00:39.13| +00:02.81
12 |KOHNERT Lisa 1995| GER |00:39.99| +00:03.67
13 |KREPELKOVA Klara 1998 | CZE (00:40.02 | +00:03.70
14 |BARONCINI Silvia 1985| ITA |00:40.54 | +00:04.22
15 [BARUCCI Morgane 1996 | FRA |00:40.79| +00:04.47
16 |[KOVACS Zsofia 1991 | HUN [00:41.47| +00:05.15
17 |CHRISTOVOVA Zuzana 1992 | SVK [00:41.62 | +00:05.30
18 |PORTA PEREZ Carolina 1984 | ESP |00:41.90| +00:05.58
19 |LAKUNZA ELIZALDE [Irati 1996 | ESP (00:42.29 | +00:05.97
20 [MAVANGA Cynthia 1995| GER |00:42.44| +00:06.12
21 |AKGUN Beste Tugcem 1997 | TUR |00:43.15| +00:06.83
22 [LAZAROVA Martina 1992 | SVK |00:43.71| +00:07.39
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CMAS

COMFERERATION BJONDIALL
T3 JCTIVITES unMpATIUEs

OELD URDERWATEE FETERATIORN

100 m IM M Heats - Results
Ev.14 WR 3152 SKORJENKO E. (RUS) 09/09/02 Patras (GRE)

Heat 1/3 Started at 18/07/15 09:45:22.06
Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation |[Laps Time [Notes
1 |[LEE Kwanho 1989 | KOR |00:15.82; 00:32.13

2 |TONG Zhen Bo 1996 | CHN |00:15.98; 00:32.63

3 [NOIR Alexandre 1994 | FRA |00:16.07; 00:33.26

4 |POSCHART Maxi 1994 | GER |00:16.50; 00:33.96

5 |GRUBNIK Denys 1992 | UKR |00:16.98; 00:35.54

6 |PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio 1994 | ESP |00:17.42; 00:35.88

7 |DURD Luka 1996 | CRO |00:18.09; 00:37.58

Heat 2/3 Started at 18/07/15 09:49:52.60
Rnk |Surname Name Year | Nation [Laps Time [Notes
1 |FERNANDEZ Mauricio 1987 | COL |00:15.34; 00:32.44

CASTILLO

2 |KABANOV Pavel 1985| RUS |00:15.44; 00:32.58

3 |PILYAEV Nikita 1993 | RUS |00:16.53; 00:33.63

4 |JAROLIM Jakub 1995| CZE |00:16.71; 00:34.53

5 |OLIVIER Robin 1990 | BEL |00:16.61; 00:34.56

6 |MAZAC Martin 1995| CZE |00:16.55; 00:34.65

7 |CAMPANA Riccardo 1994 | ITA |00:16.89; 00:35.58

8 |SAYDAM Ahmet 1996 | TUR |00:19.41; 00:41.28

Heat 3/3 Started at 18/07/15 09:54:08.00
Rnk [Surname Name Year | Nation |Laps Time |Notes
1 |KIM Taekyun 1986 | KOR |00:15.14; 00:32.39

2 |CEN Jinlong 1986 | CHN |00:15.86; 00:32.70

3 |DROzZDOV Aleksander 1992 | EST |00:16.14; 00:33.15

4 |FUMAROLA Cesare 1985| ITA |00:16.42; 00:33.21

5 |COCHOU Nicolas 1985| FRA |00:16.34; 00:34.13

6 |STRIEGLER Malte 1993 | GER |00:16.68; 00:34.80

7 |KARAKUS SAN Aras 1996 | ESP |[00:17.44; 00:35.60

MARTIN
8 |CAKAR Berker 1998 | TUR |00:18.05; 00:37.34
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Ev.14 WR 31.52

100 m IM M Heats - Preliminary Results

CMAS

(COMNFEDERATION RJONDIALE
T3 JCTIVITES unMpATIUEs

OELD URDERWATEE FETERATIORN

SKORJENKO E. (RUS) 09/09/02 Patras (GRE)

Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation| Time Split
1 |LEE Kwanho 1989 | KOR |00:32.13

2 [KIM Taekyun 1986 | KOR |00:32.39| +00:00.26
3 |FERNANDEZ Mauricio 1987 | COL |00:32.44 | +00:00.31

CASTILLO
4 |KABANOV Pavel 1985| RUS |00:32.58| +00:00.45
5 |TONG Zhen Bo 1996 | CHN |[00:32.63| +00:00.50
6 |[CEN Jinlong 1986 | CHN |00:32.70| +00:00.57
7 |DROZDOV Aleksander 1992 | EST |00:33.15| +00:01.02
8 |FUMAROLA Cesare 1985| ITA |00:33.21| +00:01.08
9 |NOIR Alexandre 1994 | FRA |00:33.26| +00:01.13
10 |PILYAEV Nikita 1993 | RUS |00:33.63| +00:01.50
11 [POSCHART Maxi 1994 | GER |00:33.96 | +00:01.83
12 |COCHOU Nicolas 1985| FRA |00:34.13| +00:02.00
13 |JAROLIM Jakub 1995| CZE |00:34.53| +00:02.40
14 |OLIVIER Robin 1990 | BEL |00:34.56| +00:02.43
15 |MAZAC Martin 1995| CZE |00:34.65| +00:02.52
16 |STRIEGLER Malte 1993 | GER |00:34.80| +00:02.67
17 |GRUBNIK Denys 1992 | UKR |00:35.54 | +00:03.41
18 |[CAMPANA Riccardo 1994 | ITA |00:35.58| +00:03.45
19 |KARAKUS SAN Aras 1996 | ESP |00:35.60 | +00:03.47
MARTIN

20 [PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio 1994 | ESP |00:35.88| +00:03.75
21 |CAKAR Berker 1998 | TUR |00:37.34| +00:05.21
22 |DURD Luka 1996 | CRO |00:37.58 | +00:05.45
23 [SAYDAM Ahmet 1996 | TUR |00:41.28| +00:09.15
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Heat 1/3

1500 m SF W Heats - Results
Ev.15 WR 13:01.14 LIU J. (CHN) 03/08/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

Started at 18/07/15 09:58:37.36

Rnk

Surname

Name

Year

Nation

Laps

Time

Notes

1

AZE

UNGER

ALEGRIA ORTEGA

JEOUN

JANOSKOVA

Coraline

Eva-maria

Johanna Andrea

Younjin

Katarina

1992

1995

1986

1996

1998

FRA

AUT

COoL

KOR

SVK

00:24.91;00:51.73;01:19.68;01:48.30;02:17.09;02:45.95;03:14.66;03:43.46;04:12.06;
04:40.74;05:09.09;05:37.64,06:06.21;06:35.18;07:03.58;07:31.86;08:00.49;08:28.94;
08:57.50;09:26.43;09:55.11;10:23.74;10:52.73;11:21.20;11:50.05;12:18.76;12:47.45;
13:16.29;13:44.54,

00:25.61;00:53.19;01:21.21;01:49.72;02:18.59;02:47.58;03:16.47;03:45.30;04:14.08;
04:42.96;05:11.83;05:40.91;06:09.77;06:38.85;07:07.76;07:37.05;08:06.36;08:35.59;
09:04.26;09:33.34;10:02.29;10:31.51;11:00.94;11:30.46;11:59.73;12:29.16;12:58.35;
13:27.49;13:56.29;

00:25.13;00:51.94;01:19.76;01:48.36;02:17.54;02:46.75;03:16.24;03:45.86;04:15.38;
04:44.87;05:14.50;05:44.15;06:13.60;06:43.12;07:12.63;07:42.43;08:11.96,;08:41.40;
09:10.97;09:40.63;10:10.03;10:39.66;11:09.37;11:39.13;12:08.95;12:38.71,;13:08.62;
13:38.40;14:07.65;

00:25.56;00:52.50;01:20.08;01:48.61;02:17.26;02:46.17;03:15.24;03:44.23;04:12.92;
04:42.09;05:10.94;05:40.15;06:09.68;06:39.36;07:08.94;07:38.75;08:08.90;08:39.27;
09:09.77;09:40.23;10:10.35;10:40.65;11:10.65;11:40.90;12:10.63;12:40.52;13:10.27;
13:40.35;14:09.33;

00:25.20;00:52.74;01:21.47;01:50.78;02:20.10;02:49.67;03:19.90;03:49.79;04:19.80;
04:49.36;05:19.64;05:49.64;06:19.74;06:49.99;07:20.11;07:49.89;08:19.94,08:50.07;
09:20.25;09:50.36;10:20.61;10:50.88;11:20.82;11:50.82;12:20.85;12:50.78;13:20.47;
13:49.93;14:18.02;

14:11.55

14:23.26

14:35.75

14:37.76

14:43.10

Heat 2/3

Started at 18/07/15 10:17:06.32

Rnk

Surname

Name

Year

Nation

Laps

Time

Notes

1

LOISEL

HAASE

ZAGHET

MUNOZ LOAIZA

LEE

ABDELLATIF
AHMED

Margaux

Carolin

Mara

Vanessa

Eun Joo

Alaa

1997

1990

1995

1994

1993

1999

FRA

GER

ITA

COoL

KOR

EGY

00:25.51;00:52.57;01:19.37;01:46.26;02:12.85;02:39.62;03:06.40;03:33.70;04:01.70;
04:29.38;04:57.14,05:24.97;05:52.94;06:21.19;06:49.46;07:17.89;07:46.37,08:15.04;
08:43.73;09:12.18;09:40.78;10:08.92;10:37.02;11:05.25;11:33.52;12:02.31;12:30.77;
12:59.12;13:26.46;

00:25.18;00:52.75;01:20.27;01:48.12;02:15.92;02:44.08;03:12.42;03:40.90;04:09.28;
04:37.60;05:05.81;05:34.13;06:03.04;06:31.38;07:00.54;07:29.03;07:57.59;08:26.43;
08:55.47;09:24.08;09:52.97;10:21.42;10:50.00;11:18.63;11:47.33;12:15.88;12:44.36;
13:12.29;13:39.67;

00:25.19;00:52.75;01:19.93;01:47.69;02:15.61;02:43.51;03:11.38;03:39.72;04:07.59;
04:35.95;05:04.19;05:32.84;06:01.10;06:29.56;06:57.89;07:26.08;07:54.51;08:23.25;
08:51.71;09:20.79;09:49.24;10:17.94;10:46.53;11:15.34;11:44.30;12:13.42;12:42.28;
13:11.27;13:39.69;

00:24.42;00:50.73;01:18.80;01:47.25;02:16.05;02:44.88;03:13.48;03:42.09;04:10.63;
04:39.27;05:07.77;05:36.82;06:05.86;06:34.99;07:04.22;07:34.30;08:03.31,;08:32.78;
09:02.21;09:32.02;10:01.42;10:30.96;10:59.99;11:29.18;11:58.15;12:27.81;12:56.93;
13:26.29;13:54.04;

00:25.17;00:52.04;01:19.44,01:47.69;02:15.96;02:44.28;03:12.90;03:41.67;04:10.76;
04:39.77,05:08.83;05:38.15;06:07.42;06:36.90;07:06.02;07:35.52;08:05.01,08:34.53,;
09:04.04;09:33.24;10:02.35;10:31.85;11:01.38;11:30.82;12:00.86;12:30.31;13:00.16;
13:29.72;13:58.69;

00:23.69;00:50.76;01:19.26;01:48.75;02:18.45;02:48.32;03:17.88;03:47.76,04:17.13;
04:46.57;05:15.30;05:44.59;06:13.67;06:43.18;07:12.74,07:41.76,08:11.18;08:40.74;
09:10.29;09:40.04;10:09.57;10:38.75;11:07.79;11:37.17;12:06.93;12:36.10;13:05.38;
13:34.46;14:03.68;

13:52.70

14:05.30

14:06.29

14:20.84

14:27.16

14:29.10
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Heat 3/3 Started at 18/07/15 16:51:03.03

Rnk [Surname Name Year | Nation |Laps Time |Notes

1 |[SUN Yi Ting 1994 | CHN |00:23.80;00:48.35;01:13.92;01:39.96;02:06.31;02:32.90;02:59.40;03:25.80;03:52.43; 13:06.05
04:18.71;04:45.16;05:11.66;05:38.30;06:04.86,06:31.40;06:58.16;07:24.81;07:51.50;
08:18.05;08:44.25;09:10.75;09:37.00;10:03.07;10:29.22;10:55.67;11:22.17;11:48.39;
12:14.97;12:40.74;

2 |BORISOVA Nadezhda 1993 | RUS [00:23.36;00:47.90;01:13.93;01:39.92;02:06.29;02:32.77;02:59.17;03:25.69;03:52.10; 13:13.08
04:18.25;04:44.96;05:11.55;05:38.26,;06:04.90;06:31.57;06:58.45;07:25.07;,07:51.93;
08:18.68;08:45.48;09:12.39;09:39.14;10:06.38;10:33.38;11:00.58;11:27.74;11:54.73;
12:21.73;12:48.22;

3 |OLIEYNIKOVA levgeniia 1994 | UKR |00:24.69;00:50.14;01:16.41;01:43.20;02:09.73;02:36.74;03:03.46;03:30.12;03:57.14; 13:33.08
04:23.90;04:50.90;05:17.94;05:45.41;06:12.39;06:39.76;07:07.11;07:34.60;08:01.98;
08:29.62;08:57.20;09:24.81;09:52.47;10:20.17;10:47.83;11:15.78;11:43.50;12:11.28;
12:38.71;13:06.20;

4 |KRASNOGOR Tetyana 1988 | UKR |00:23.25;00:47.42;01:13.17;01:39.13;02:05.95;02:32.96;03:00.13;03:27.59;03:55.32; 13:36.81
04:22.47;04:50.36;05:17.75;05:45.41;06:13.13;06:40.96;07:09.02;07:36.71,08:04.64;
08:32.53;09:00.32;09:28.14;09:56.02;10:23.65;10:51.50;11:19.32;11:47.38;12:15.38;
12:42.83;13:10.30;

5 |ZHUANG Zhu 1997 | CHN |00:23.59;00:49.82;01:16.70;01:43.91;02:11.09;02:38.65;03:06.34;03:34.16,;04:01.95; 13:45.19
04:30.03;04:57.40;05:25.28;05:52.81;06:20.87;06:49.19;07:16.98;07:44.99;08:12.79;
08:40.91;09:08.53;09:36.34;10:04.43;10:32.57;11:00.48;11:28.06;11:55.84;12:23.85;
12:51.37;13:18.79;

6 |MAKRIA Despoina 1997 | GRE |00:24.72;00:50.31;01:16.47;01:43.93;02:11.46;02:39.28;03:07.53;03:35.74;04:04.22; 14:01.62
04:32.63,05:00.79;05:29.28;05:57.66,06:26.59;06:55.02;07:23.38;07:52.15;08:20.72;
08:49.41;09:18.27;09:46.53;10:15.78;10:44.71;11:13.47;11:42.62;12:11.22;12:39.96;
13:08.18;13:35.73;

DNF |IKONEN Terhi 1988| FIN e
DNF |DONADELLO Viola 1990| ITA e

Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 18/07/2015 09:07:44 20of2



Ev.15 WR 13:01.14 LIU J. (CHN) 03/08/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

1500 m SF W - Final Result

Started at: 18/07/15 09:58:37.36

Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation| Time [Notes

1 |[SUN Yi Ting 1994 | CHN |13:06.05|Gold Medal
2 |BORISOVA Nadezhda 1993 | RUS |13:13.08 (Silver Medal
3 |OLIEYNIKOVA levgeniia 1994 | UKR [13:33.08 |Bronze Medal
4 |KRASNOGOR Tetyana 1988 | UKR |13:36.81

5 |ZHUANG Zhu 1997 | CHN ([13:45.19

6 |LOISEL Margaux 1997 | FRA |13:52.70

7 |MAKRIA Despoina 1997 | GRE |14:01.62

8 |HAASE Carolin 1990| GER |14:05.30

9 |ZAGHET Mara 1995| ITA |14:06.29

10 |AZE Coraline 1992 | FRA ([14:11.55

11 [MUNOZ LOAIZA Vanessa 1994 | COL |14:20.84

12 [UNGER Eva-maria 1995| AUT |[14:23.26

13 [LEE Eun Joo 1993 | KOR |14:27.16

14 |ABDELLATIF Alaa 1999 | EGY ([14:29.10

AHMED

15 [ALEGRIA ORTEGA |Johanna Andrea |1986| COL |14:35.75

16 [JEOUN Younjin 1996 | KOR |14:37.76

17 [JANOSKOVA Katarina 1998 | SVK |14:43.10
DNF [IKONEN Terhi 1988 | FIN i
DNF |DONADELLO Viola 1990| ITA

Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 18/07/2015 09:07:54
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1500 m SF M Heats - Results
Ev.16 WR 12:13.52 LUTZKENDORF S. (GER) 23/08/09 Saint Petersburg (RUS)

Heat 1/3 Started at 18/07/15 10:35:34.44
Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation [Laps Time |Notes
1 |TOPARLAK Derin 1997 | TUR [00:23.85;00:50.17;01:16.75;01:43.41;02:10.36;02:37.58;03:04.46;03:31.35;03:58.53; 13:18.05

04:25.59;04:52.14;05:18.67,05:45.69;06:12.61,06:39.30;07:06.59;07:32.82;07:59.00;
08:25.36;08:52.25;09:19.40;09:46.57;10:13.06;10:39.99;11:06.76;11:33.22;12:01.05;
12:28.59;12:54.24,

2 |BADILLO ENRIQUEZ|Salvador Yered |1990| MEX |00:24.55;00:51.07;01:17.79;01:44.51;02:11.37;02:38.25;03:05.48;03:32.28;03:59.33; 13:30.57
04:26.20;04:53.51;05:20.18;05:47.15;06:14.05;06:41.22;07:08.22;07:35.56,08:02.43;
08:29.21;08:56.35;09:23.28;09:50.88;10:18.26;10:45.24;11:13.51;11:41.48;12:09.93;
12:37.85;13:04.73;

3 |CAI Fei Yu 1997 | CHN [00:25.00;00:51.97;01:19.21;01:46.78;02:14.35;02:42.66;03:10.44;03:38.71;04:06.72; 13:50.13
04:35.05;05:02.93;05:30.66;05:58.22;06:26.26;06:54.16;07:21.90;07:49.99;08:17.76;
08:45.62;09:13.26;09:40.81;10:08.47;10:35.95;11:04.17;11:31.60;11:59.72;12:28.49;
12:57.60;13:25.21;

4 |CIMBUREK Josef 1988 | CZE |[00:24.23;00:51.10;01:18.53;01:46.35;02:14.23;02:42.35;03:10.53;03:39.01;04:07.30; 14:02.50
04:35.59;05:03.75;05:32.18;06:00.56;06:29.10;06:57.81;07:26.61;07:55.18;08:23.61;
08:51.97;09:20.51;09:48.83;10:17.62;10:46.24;11:15.01;11:43.55;12:11.97;12:40.34;
13:08.58;13:36.45;

5 |KAKIZOE Takefumi 1982 | JPN [00:24.48;00:51.39;01:18.57;01:46.38;02:14.28;02:42.12;03:10.25;03:38.65;04:06.88; 14:11.11
04:35.33;05:03.51;05:31.86;06:00.24;06:28.61;06:57.41;07:26.26;07:55.10;08:24.02;
08:53.30;09:22.02;09:51.42;10:20.70;10:49.84;11:18.79;11:48.26;12:17.49;12:46.80;
13:15.67;13:44.30;

DNS |[MAHMOUD NAIL Mostafa 1996 | EGY -mleme-

Heat 2/3 Started at 18/07/15 10:53:27.77
Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation [Laps Time |Notes

1 |[JOUNG Jinhwa 1998 | KOR |00:24.48;00:49.17;01:15.18;01:41.42;02:07.29;02:33.59;03:00.08;03:25.66;03:50.83; 12:56.11

04:16.88;04:43.04,05:09.32,05:35.53;06:01.86;06:28.42;06:55.02;07:21.17;07:46.99;
08:13.13;08:38.85;09:05.10;09:31.46;09:57.93;10:24.46;10:50.76;11:16.76,11:43.38;
12:09.76;12:33.48;

2 |KOURLAKIS Stavros 1998 | GRE [00:23.34;00:48.43;01:13.92;01:39.37;02:04.98;02:30.50;02:56.02;03:21.91;03:47.94; 13:02.61
04:13.97;04:40.19;05:06.36;05:32.50;05:58.66;06:24.70;06:51.15;07:17.37;07:43.96;
08:10.50;08:37.24;09:03.85;09:30.84,09:57.83;10:24.95;10:51.81;11:18.68;11:45.32;
12:11.90;12:37.36;

3 |YANG Ping Hua 1994 | TPE [00:23.50;00:48.36;01:14.14;01:40.38;02:06.91;02:33.64;03:00.46;03:27.36;03:54.20; 13:18.55
04:21.07;04:47.61;05:14.42;05:41.40;06:08.18;06:35.08;07:02.14;07:29.48;07:56.46;
08:23.62;08:50.58;09:17.35;09:44.23;10:11.12;10:38.29;11:05.51;11:32.70;11:59.61;
12:26.56;12:53.01;

4 |LYASHUK Anton 1995 | CAN [00:23.94;00:49.72;01:15.76;01:42.54;02:09.63;02:36.54;03:03.49;03:30.04;03:55.95; 13:27.66
04:22.21;04:48.98;05:16.18;05:43.10;06:10.47;06:37.67;07:04.84,07:32.12;07:59.39;
08:26.83;08:54.23;09:21.57;09:49.07;10:16.69;10:44.35;11:11.87;11:39.66;12:07.17;
12:34.85;13:01.88;

5 |LV Xiao 1993 | CHN [00:23.10;00:47.96;01:13.94;01:40.15;02:06.78;02:34.07;03:01.99;03:30.13;03:58.25; 13:39.69
04:26.18;04:54.88;05:23.20;05:51.87;06:20.78;06:49.11;07:17.18;07:45.49;08:13.12;
08:41.32;09:09.53;09:37.85;10:06.07;10:33.86;11:01.48;11:27.83;11:54.73;12:21.35;
12:48.22;13:14.59;

6 |BLAGODIR Roman 1994 | UKR (00:23.65;00:48.88;01:15.40;01:42.44;02:09.65;02:36.90;03:03.74;03:30.92;03:58.42; 13:47.23
04:26.09;04:54.18;05:22.34;05:49.48;06:16.23;06:43.91;07:12.22;07:40.65;08:08.94;
08:37.50;09:05.82;09:34.13;10:02.71;10:31.41;10:59.94;11:28.46;11:56.50;12:24.65;
12:52.96;13:20.72;

7 |BATIR Can 1998 | TUR [00:23.72;00:49.23;01:15.37;01:42.37;02:10.00;02:37.51;03:05.84;03:34.25;04:02.79; 14:04.45
04:31.20;05:00.50;05:29.29;05:57.91,06:26.51;06:55.32;07:24.67;07:53.49;08:21.94;
08:51.05;09:20.22;09:49.60;10:17.79;10:46.88;11:15.24;11:44.55;12:13.43;12:42.42;
13:11.49;13:37.87;
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Heat 3/3 Started at 18/07/15 17:16:22.31

Rnk [Surname Name Year | Nation |Laps Time |Notes

1 |ODYNOKOV Oleksandr 1993 | UKR (00:22.01;00:45.37;01:09.39;01:33.57;01:57.54;02:21.81;02:46.14;03:10.89;03:35.98; 12:26.94
04:00.99;04:25.93;04:51.04;05:16.80;05:41.80;06:07.24;06:32.17;06:57.31;07:22.27;
07:47.02;08:12.22,08:37.32;09:02.78;09:28.46;09:54.24;10:19.91;10:45.65;11:11.38;
11:37.49;12:02.42;

2 |[KWON Hyeokmin 1990 | KOR |00:22.43;00:46.26;01:10.77;01:35.37;02:00.13;02:24.91;02:50.24;03:15.15;03:40.91; 12:27.31
04:06.44;04:32.00;04:57.33;05:22.99;05:48.39;06:13.78;06:38.94;07:04.08;07:29.20;
07:54.31;08:19.39;08:44.06;09:09.38;09:34.52;09:59.91;10:25.73;10:51.19;11:16.27;
11:41.32;12:05.90;

3 |DE CEGLIE Davide 1990 | ITA [00:21.97;00:45.47;01:09.42;01:33.74;01:58.44;02:23.14;02:47.81;03:12.80;03:38.00; 12:34.37
04:03.15;04:28.32;04:53.35;05:18.64,05:43.87,06:09.29;06:34.57;06:59.99;07:25.52;
07:50.93;08:16.62;08:42.34;09:08.15;09:33.94;10:00.07;10:26.00;10:51.77;11:17.87,
11:43.64;12:09.46;

4 |BUKOR Adam 1999 | SVK [00:22.33;00:46.15;01:10.09;01:34.62;01:59.38;02:24.15;02:49.45;03:14.69;03:40.30; 12:37.94
04:05.74;04:31.30;04:56.84;05:22.20;05:47.66;06:12.87;06:38.23;07:03.60;07:29.07;
07:54.92;08:20.53;08:46.11;09:12.25;09:38.45;10:04.49;10:31.00;10:56.91;11:22.87,
11:49.48;12:15.01;

5 |KOSARA Geza 1996 | HUN [00:22.67;00:45.88;01:09.59;01:33.96;01:58.20;02:22.59;02:47.34;03:12.69;03:38.57; 12:50.00
04:03.92;04:29.13;04:55.06;05:20.78;05:47.24;06:13.80;06:40.14,07:07.20;07:33.97;
07:59.42;08:25.73;08:52.78;09:20.54;09:46.74;10:14.16;10:41.90;11:09.00;11:34.79;
12:00.56;12:25.00;

6 |HERNANDEZ Andres Camilo | 1997 | COL |00:22.01;00:45.61;01:09.91;01:34.45;01:58.98;02:24.08;02:49.49;03:14.95;03:40.63; 12:53.63
MILLAN 04:06.52;04:32.40;04:58.24;05:24.23;05:50.46;06:16.76;06:42.76;07:09.03;07:35.45;
08:01.91;08:27.89;08:54.48;09:21.29;09:48.16;10:14.95;10:42.03;11:08.63;11:35.51;
12:02.17;12:28.21;

7 |KATSIARAS Lykourgos 1997 | GRE |[00:22.36;00:46.85;01:11.95;01:37.68;02:03.48;02:29.68;02:55.76;03:21.86;03:48.20; 12:59.65
04:14.45;04:40.72;05:06.82;05:33.00;05:59.51;06:25.99;06:52.56;07:18.77;07:45.43;
08:11.93;08:38.33;09:04.51;09:31.05;09:58.07;10:24.74;10:51.17;11:17.68;11:44.18;
12:10.65;12:36.43;

8 |JIMENEZ Alexander 1993 | COL [00:23.11;00:47.74;01:13.24;01:38.85;02:04.61;02:31.26;02:57.96;03:24.81;03:51.44; 13:11.86
04:18.28;04:45.12;05:11.71;05:38.82;06:05.95;06:32.87;07:00.07;07:26.55;07:53.14;
08:19.90;08:46.39;09:13.12;09:39.75;10:06.55;10:33.20;10:59.97;11:26.62;11:53.11;
12:19.75;12:46.02;
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Ev.16 WR 12:13.52 LUTZKENDORF S. (GER) 23/08/09 Saint Petersburg (RUS)

1500 m SF M - Final Result

Started at: 18/07/15 10:35:34.44

Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation| Time [Notes

1 |ODYNOKOV Oleksandr 1993 | UKR |12:26.94 |Gold Medal
2 |KWON Hyeokmin 1990 | KOR |12:27.31(Silver Medal
3 |DE CEGLIE Davide 1990 | ITA |[12:34.37 |Bronze Medal
4 |BUKOR Adam 1999 | SVK |12:37.94

5 |KOSARA Geza 1996 | HUN [12:50.00

6 |HERNANDEZ Andres Camilo |1997| COL |12:53.63

MILLAN

7 |JOUNG Jinhwa 1998 | KOR |12:56.11

8 |KATSIARAS Lykourgos 1997 | GRE |12:59.65

9 |KOURLAKIS Stavros 1998 | GRE |13:02.61

10 |JIMENEZ Alexander 1993| COL |13:11.86

11 |TOPARLAK Derin 1997 | TUR |13:18.05

12 |YANG Ping Hua 1994 | TPE |13:18.55

13 |LYASHUK Anton 1995| CAN |13:27.66

14 [BADILLO ENRIQUEZ|Salvador Yered |1990| MEX [13:30.57

15 |LV Xiao 1993 | CHN |13:39.69

16 [BLAGODIR Roman 1994 | UKR [13:47.23

17 |CAl Fei Yu 1997 | CHN |13:50.13

18 [CIMBUREK Josef 1988 | CZE |[14:02.50

19 |BATIR Can 1998 | TUR |14:04.45

20 [KAKIZOE Takefumi 1982 | JPN (14:11.11

DNS [MAHMOUD NAIL Mostafa 1996 | EGY | --i--.--
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Ev.17 WR 1:43.43
Heat 1/3

200 m BF W Heats - Results

CMAS

COMFERERATION BJONDIALL
T3 JCTIVITES unMpATIUEs

OELD URDERWATEE FETERATIORN

SIMONOVA V. (RUS) 06/08/13 Kazan (RUS)

Started at 18/07/15 11:10:33.22

Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation |[Laps Time [Notes
1 |ZHANG Jian He 1997 | CHN [00:24.70;00:51.13;01:19.05; 01:47.51

2 |[CHEN Si Jia 1999 | CHN |00:27.26;00:55.55;01:24.21; 01:52.31

3 |TELLEZ DEVIA Alexandra 1999 | COL |00:27.68;00:56.55;01:25.15; 01:52.74

4 |KLEIN Alycia 1996 | FRA |00:27.79;00:56.46;01:24.94; 01:53.18

5 |GABALOVA Nina 1998 | SVK [00:25.58;00:54.65;01:25.69; 01:57.20
Heat 2/3 Started at 18/07/15 11:15:20.52
Rnk |Surname Name Year | Nation [Laps Time [Notes
1 |SENANSZKY Petra 1994 | HUN [00:23.72;00:50.18;01:18.38; 01:48.04

2 [(VARGA Krisztina 1996 | HUN |00:24.56;00:52.17;01:21.46; 01:50.90

3 |HORAKOVA Gabriela 1998 | CZE |00:25.76;00:53.25;01:22.31; 01:51.37

4 |ANTONELLI Marianny 1993 | VEN |00:26.75;00:55.18;01:24.85; 01:53.70

5 (IM Minji 1995| KOR |00:25.57;00:54.64;01:24.47; 01:54.40

6 [MATSUMOTO Nana 1994 | JPN |00:27.36;00:56.60;01:27.11; 01:58.30

Heat 3/3 Started at 18/07/15 11:20:15.94
Rnk [Surname Name Year | Nation |Laps Time |Notes
1 [PIKINER Iryna 1990 | UKR |00:24.84;00:52.27;01:21.68; 01:49.31

2 |DELAMARE Elodie 1991 | FRA |00:25.89;00:53.78;01:22.09; 01:49.55

3 |PRENTKA Weronika 1997 | POL |00:25.45;00:53.75;01:22.41; 01:50.00

4 |[BRAMBILLA Isabella 1997 | ITA |00:25.63;00:52.78;01:21.28; 01:50.76

5 |[BARNES Silvia 1992 | ESP |00:25.70;00:53.97;01:23.25; 01:52.71

COROMINAS
6 |KURKLU Deniz Eylul 1996 | TUR |00:27.30;00:56.58;01:27.39; 01:58.35
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CMAS

COMFEDERATION BJONDIALE

T3 JCTIVITES unMpATIUEs

OELD URDERWATEE FETERATIORN

200 m BF W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev.17 WR 1:43.43 SIMONOVA V. (RUS) 06/08/13 Kazan (RUS)

Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation| Time Split
1 [ZHANG Jian He 1997| CHN |01:47.51

2 [SENANSZKY Petra 1994 | HUN |01:48.04 | +00:00.53
3 |PIKINER Iryna 1990 | UKR |01:49.31| +00:01.80
4 |DELAMARE Elodie 1991 | FRA |01:49.55| +00:02.04
5 |[PRENTKA Weronika 1997 | POL |01:50.00 | +00:02.49
6 |[(BRAMBILLA Isabella 1997 | ITA |01:50.76| +00:03.25
7 |VARGA Krisztina 1996 | HUN [01:50.90 | +00:03.39
8 |HORAKOVA Gabriela 1998 | CZE |01:51.37| +00:03.86
9 |[CHEN Si Jia 1999 | CHN [01:52.31| +00:04.80
10 |BARNES Silvia 1992 | ESP |01:52.71| +00:05.20

COROMINAS

11 |TELLEZ DEVIA Alexandra 1999 | COL (01:52.74| +00:05.23
12 |KLEIN Alycia 1996 | FRA |01:53.18| +00:05.67
13 |ANTONELLI Marianny 1993| VEN [01:53.70 | +00:06.19
14 |IM Minji 1995| KOR |01:54.40| +00:06.89
15 |GABALOVA Nina 1998 | SVK [01:57.20| +00:09.69
16 |MATSUMOTO Nana 1994 | JPN |01:58.30| +00:10.79
17 |KURKLU Deniz Eylul 1996 TUR [01:58.35| +00:10.84
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CMAS

COMFERERATION BJONDIALL
T3 JCTIVITES unMpATIUEs

OELD URDERWATEE FETERATIORN

200 m BF M Heats - Results
Ev.18 WR 1:34.68 KOSINA G.P. (HUN) 02/08/14 Lignano S.D. (ITA)

Heat 1/2 Started at 18/07/15 11:25:30.31
Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation |[Laps Time [Notes

1 |DOFEK Ondrej 1997 | CZE |00:22.78;00:48.02;01:13.63; 01:38.99

2 |BECQ Clement 1990 | FRA |00:23.69;00:49.02;01:14.99; 01:41.21

3 |GAVRILOV Dzmitry 1992 | BLS |00:24.15;00:50.16;01:16.48; 01:42.17

4 |ISAAD Nadim 1994 | INA |00:24.14;00:50.09;01:16.50; 01:42.81

5 |MIMURA Hayato 1995| JPN |00:23.94;00:50.75;01:18.07; 01:43.74
DNS [KOSINA Gergo 1996 | HUN
DNS [LAFORGE Pierre Louis 1995| FRA

Heat 2/2 Started at 18/07/15 11:30:51.47
Rnk |Surname Name Year | Nation [Laps Time [Notes

1 |[LAPSHIN Mikhail 1991 | RUS |00:22.44;00:47.69;01:14.66; 01:40.81

2 |YEH Ya Shu 1997 | TPE |00:23.19;00:48.29;01:14.87; 01:40.86

3 |PEGORARO Andrea 1992 | ITA [00:22.63;00:47.69;01:14.32; 01:40.89

4 |SELEZNEV Sergey 1991 | RUS |00:22.49;00:48.24;01:14.75; 01:40.92

5 |CHRISTOFORIDIS [Christos 1995 | GRE [00:22.55;00:48.49;01:14.94; 01:41.31

6 |PONIMAN Naradipa 1992 | INA [00:23.95;00:50.80;01:17.90; 01:44.74

7 |TONG Zhen Bo 1996 | CHN [00:24.12;00:51.08;01:19.23; 01:47.69

8 [XIAO Xiang Yi 1997 | CHN |00:25.22;00:51.97;01:19.98; 01:48.70
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CMAS

(COMNFEDERATION RJONDIALE
T3 JCTIVITES unMpATIUEs

OELD URDERWATEE FETERATIORN

200 m BF M Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev.18 WR 1:34.68 KOSINA G.P. (HUN) 02/08/14 Lignano S.D. (ITA)

Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation| Time Split
1 |DOFEK Ondrej 1997 | CZE |01:38.99

2 [LAPSHIN Mikhail 1991 | RUS |01:40.81| +00:01.82
3 |YEH Ya Shu 1997 | TPE |01:40.86| +00:01.87
4 |PEGORARO Andrea 1992 | ITA |01:40.89| +00:01.90
5 |[SELEZNEV Sergey 1991 | RUS [01:40.92| +00:01.93
6 |[BECQ Clement 1990| FRA |01:41.21| +00:02.22
7 |CHRISTOFORIDIS |Christos 1995| GRE (01:41.31| +00:02.32
8 |GAVRILOV Dzmitry 1992 | BLS |01:42.17| +00:03.18
9 [ISAAD Nadim 1994 | INA |[01:42.81| +00:03.82
10 |MIMURA Hayato 1995| JPN |01:43.74| +00:04.75
11 [PONIMAN Naradipa 1992 | INA |01:44.74| +00:05.75
12 |TONG Zhen Bo 1996 | CHN |01:47.69 | +00:08.70
13 |XIAO Xiang Yi 1997 | CHN |01:48.70| +00:09.71
DNS |[KOSINA Gergo 1996 | HUN -le-e-

DNS [LAFORGE Pierre Louis 1995| FRA
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CMAS

COMFERERATION BJONDIALL
T3 JCTIVITES unMpATIUEs

OELD URDERWATEE FETERATIORN

200 m SF W Heats - Results
Ev.19 WR 1:26.17 BARANOVSKAYA V. (RUS) 30/07/14 Lignano S.D. (ITA)

Heat 1/4 Started at 18/07/15 11:35:36.63
Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation |[Laps Time [Notes

1 |BASSI Dora 1993 | CRO (00:23.41;00:48.15;01:14.16; 01:39.39

2 |AKGUN Beste Tugcem 1997 | TUR [00:23.13;00:47.83;01:14.10; 01:40.83

3 |ISICI Zuhre 1992 | TUR [00:22.94;00:48.22;01:15.07; 01:43.07

Heat 2/4 Started at 18/07/15 11:40:51.26
Rnk |Surname Name Year | Nation [Laps Time [Notes

1 |SHIRYAEVA Alena 1998 | RUS [00:22.12;00:45.65;01:09.37; 01:32.82

2 |PEREZ RUBIO Kelly Ximena 1993 | COL |00:21.92;00:45.56;01:10.04; 01:34.71

3 |KWON Dasom 1990 | KOR [00:22.00;00:45.54;01:10.19; 01:35.03

4 |PASQUALOTTI Lea 1987 | FRA |00:22.50;00:46.56;01:11.33; 01:36.54

5 |PANAGIOTIDOU loanna 1999 | GRE [00:22.53;00:46.91;01:12.61; 01:37.34

6 |[SLADECKOVA Barbora 1991 | CZE |00:22.79;00:47.24;01:12.61; 01:38.03

7 |[YAMASHINA Saki 1988 | JPN |00:22.98;00:48.00;01:13.53; 01:39.58
DSQ [KARDOS Laura 1997 | HUN

Heat 3/4 Started at 18/07/15 11:45:51.39
Rnk [Surname Name Year | Nation |Laps Time |Notes

1 (XU Yichuan 1992 | CHN |00:21.65;00:44.34;01:07.78; 01:32.47

2 [ZHUKOVA Svitlana 1996 | UKR |00:21.77;00:44.72;01:08.60; 01:33.41

3 |LEE Inah 1997 | KOR |00:21.69;00:45.16;01:10.59; 01:35.49

4 |SALATUN Anastassia-anna | 1994 | EST |00:22.26;00:45.99;01:10.94; 01:36.22

5 |[KAMATA Kaori 1990 | JPN |00:21.74;00:46.75;01:12.36; 01:36.86

6 |DUBBERKE Antonia 1997 | GER [00:23.03;00:47.98;01:13.42; 01:38.86

7 |SOBIES Pauline 1997 | FRA [00:22.69;00:47.78;01:13.95; 01:39.77

8 |SUN Yi Ting 1994 | CHN |00:23.77;00:49.49;01:17.38; 01:44.69

Heat 4/4 Started at 18/07/15 11:51:04.38
Rnk |Surname Name Year | Nation [Laps Time |[Notes

1 |[BARANOVSKAYA |Valeria 1990 | RUS |00:20.71;00:43.18;01:06.63; 01:31.00

2 |NISIOTI Alexandra 1997 | GRE [00:21.66;00:44.55,01:08.65; 01:33.50

3 |BARBON Erica 1995| ITA [00:21.63;00:45.63;01:09.45; 01:33.78

4 |FERNANDEZ Grace 1995| COL (00:21.56;00:45.26;01:09.96; 01:34.24

CASTILLO

5 |ANTONIAK Anastasiia 1997 | UKR |00:21.74;00:45.52;01:10.16; 01:34.96

6 |RUDOLF Nele 2000 | GER [00:23.28;00:47.66;01:12.15; 01:36.64

7 |LAKUNZA ELIZALDE |Irati 1996 | ESP |00:23.20;00:48.14;01:13.63; 01:39.22

8 |BRAMBILLA Isabella 1997 | ITA [00:22.92;00:47.59;01:13.60; 01:40.21
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CMAS

(COMNFEDERATION RJONDIALE
T3 JCTIVITES unMpATIUEs

OELD URDERWATEE FETERATIORN

200 m SF W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev.19 WR 1:26.17 BARANOVSKAYA V. (RUS) 30/07/14 Lignano S.D. (ITA)

Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation| Time Split
1 [BARANOVSKAYA Valeria 1990| RUS |01:31.00

2 XU Yichuan 1992 | CHN (01:32.47 | +00:01.47
3 |SHIRYAEVA Alena 1998 | RUS (01:32.82| +00:01.82
4 |ZHUKOVA Svitlana 1996 | UKR [01:33.41| +00:02.41
5 |NISIOTI Alexandra 1997 | GRE |01:33.50| +00:02.50
6 |[BARBON Erica 1995| ITA |[01:33.78| +00:02.78
7 |FERNANDEZ Grace 1995| COL |01:34.24| +00:03.24

CASTILLO

8 |PEREZ RUBIO Kelly Ximena 1993 | COL (01:34.71| +00:03.71
9 |ANTONIAK Anastasiia 1997 | UKR |[01:34.96 | +00:03.96
10 |KWON Dasom 1990 | KOR [01:35.03| +00:04.03
11 |[LEE Inah 1997 | KOR |[01:35.49 | +00:04.49
12 [SALATUN Anastassia-anna | 1994 | EST [01:36.22 | +00:05.22
13 |PASQUALOTTI Lea 1987 | FRA [01:36.54 | +00:05.54
14 |RUDOLF Nele 2000 | GER |01:36.64 | +00:05.64
15 |KAMATA Kaori 1990 JPN [01:36.86 | +00:05.86
16 |PANAGIOTIDOU loanna 1999 | GRE |01:37.34| +00:06.34
17 |SLADECKOVA Barbora 1991 | CZE (01:38.03| +00:07.03
18 |[DUBBERKE Antonia 1997 | GER [01:38.86 | +00:07.86
19 |LAKUNZA ELIZALDE [Irati 1996 | ESP (01:39.22| +00:08.22
20 (BASSI Dora 1993 | CRO (01:39.39| +00:08.39
21 [YAMASHINA Saki 1988 | JPN [01:39.58| +00:08.58
22 |[SOBIES Pauline 1997 | FRA [01:39.77 | +00:08.77
23 |BRAMBILLA Isabella 1997 | ITA |[01:40.21| +00:09.21
24 |AKGUN Beste Tugcem 1997 | TUR [01:40.83| +00:09.83
25 [ISICI Zuhre 1992 | TUR [01:43.07 | +00:12.07
26 [SUN Yi Ting 1994 | CHN [01:44.69 | +00:13.69
DSQ |KARDOS Laura 1997 | HUN —-lm-e-
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CMAS

CONFEDERATION B 0N BIALT
DS R OTIVITES SupAguaTIguEs

OELD URDERWATEE FETERATIORN

200 m SF M Heats - Results
Ev.20 WR 1:20.37 FIGINIS. (ITA) 19/08/12 Lignano S.D. (ITA)

Heat 1/4 Started at 18/07/15 11:55:56.91
Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation |[Laps Time [Notes

1 |TOMEL Reinhard 1990 | INA [00:20.05;00:42.25;01:05.62; 01:29.17

2 |KRSEK Jozef 1997 | SVK |00:21.78;00:45.68;01:10.80; 01:36.24

3 |CHANG Yun Sheng 1994 | TPE |00:22.18;00:46.64;01:12.11; 01:37.24

Heat 2/4 Started at 18/07/15 12:00:52.24
Rnk |Surname Name Year | Nation [Laps Time [Notes

1 [ZHURMAN Dmitrii 1997 | RUS |00:19.98;00:40.93;01:02.25; 01:22.88

2 |KRITZLER Florian 1992 | GER |00:19.79;00:40.67;01:02.10; 01:23.23

3 |You Gyeongheon 1989 | KOR |00:20.22;00:41.45;01:02.78; 01:23.74

4 |ANTONENKO Oleksandr 1993 | UKR |00:20.78;00:42.43;01:03.83; 01:25.43

5 |PONTAL Jehan 1997 | FRA [00:20.22;00:42.04;01:03.66; 01:26.12

6 |[LOPEZ CARCEL Luis 1992 | ESP |00:21.31;00:43.91;01:06.67; 01:29.27

7 |TOPARLAK Derin 1997 | TUR [00:21.01;00:43.98;01:07.25; 01:30.74

8 |BATIR Can 1998 | TUR |00:21.03;00:44.28;01:09.73; 01:34.99

Heat 3/4 Started at 18/07/15 12:05:39.42
Rnk [Surname Name Year | Nation |Laps Time |Notes

1 [LAUSCHUS Max 1990 | GER |00:18.81;00:39.32;01:00.81; 01:22.79

2 [REZNIKOV Nikolai 1983 | RUS |00:19.50;00:39.77;01:01.15; 01:23.07

3 |ZANARDI Kevin 1992 | ITA |00:20.46;00:41.09;01:01.95; 01:23.88

4 |ZHOU Weihang 1990 | CHN |00:20.78;00:41.72;01:02.81; 01:24.02

5 |APOSTEL Petrol 1986 | INA |00:20.40;00:42.92;01:05.55; 01:26.84

6 |LI Zhuo Heng 1995| CHN [00:21.13;00:44.02;01:07.17; 01:30.96

7 |LIN Chien-lung 1993 | TPE |00:21.92;00:45.07;01:08.70; 01:33.54
DNS [KANYO Denes 1976 | HUN

Heat 4/4 Started at 18/07/15 12:10:50.46
Rnk |Surname Name Year | Nation [Laps Time |[Notes

1 |OCAMPO LOZADA |Juan Fernando |1994| COL (00:18.68;00:39.00;01:00.05; 01:21.47

2 |FIGINI Stefano 1987 | ITA [00:19.17;00:39.75;01:00.69; 01:22.05

3 |STEPANCHUK Yevhen 1994 | UKR [00:19.61;00:40.25;01:00.93; 01:22.30

4 |TSOUROUNAKIS Antonios 1988 | GRE |00:19.41;00:39.74;01:01.45; 01:23.39

5 |PARK Jaeho 1995 | KOR [00:19.77;00:40.62;01:01.89; 01:23.81

6 [SEKINO Yoshihide 1990 | JPN |00:20.30;00:42.66;01:05.69; 01:29.41

7 |PODHORNY Petr 1998 | CZE |00:20.47;00:42.75;01:06.62; 01:30.32

8 |EISSERER Geza 1994 | AUT [00:19.96;00:42.08;01:06.84; 01:31.74
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200 m SF M Heats - Preliminary Results

CMAS

COMFEDERATION BJONDIALE

T3 JCTIVITES unMpATIUEs

OELD URDERWATEE FETERATIORN

Ev.20 WR 1:20.37 FIGINI'S. (ITA) 19/08/12 Lignano S.D. (ITA)

Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation| Time Split
1 |OCAMPO LOZADA |Juan Fernando [1994| COL |01:21.47

2 |[FIGINI Stefano 1987 | ITA |01:22.05| +00:00.58
3 |STEPANCHUK Yevhen 1994 | UKR |[01:22.30| +00:00.83
4 |LAUSCHUS Max 1990 | GER |01:22.79| +00:01.32
5 [ZHURMAN Dmitrii 1997 | RUS |01:22.88| +00:01.41
6 [REZNIKOV Nikolai 1983 | RUS |01:23.07| +00:01.60
7 |KRITZLER Florian 1992 | GER (01:23.23| +00:01.76
8 |[TSOUROUNAKIS Antonios 1988 | GRE |01:23.39| +00:01.92
9 |YOU Gyeongheon 1989 | KOR [01:23.74 | +00:02.27
10 |PARK Jaeho 1995| KOR |01:23.81| +00:02.34
11 |ZANARDI Kevin 1992 | ITA |[01:23.88| +00:02.41
12 |ZHOU Weihang 1990 | CHN |01:24.02| +00:02.55
13 |ANTONENKO Oleksandr 1993 | UKR [01:25.43| +00:03.96
14 |PONTAL Jehan 1997 | FRA |01:26.12| +00:04.65
15 |APOSTEL Petrol 1986 | INA [01:26.84 | +00:05.37
16 |TOMEL Reinhard 1990| INA |01:29.17| +00:07.70
17 |LOPEZ CARCEL Luis 1992 | ESP (01:29.27 | +00:07.80
18 [SEKINO Yoshihide 1990 | JPN |01:29.41| +00:07.94
19 |PODHORNY Petr 1998 | CZE (01:30.32| +00:08.85
20 [TOPARLAK Derin 1997 | TUR |01:30.74| +00:09.27
21 |LI Zhuo Heng 1995| CHN [01:30.96 | +00:09.49
22 |EISSERER Geza 1994 | AUT |01:31.74| +00:10.27
23 [LIN Chien-lung 1993 | TPE |[01:33.54| +00:12.07
24 (BATIR Can 1998 | TUR |01:34.99| +00:13.52
25 [KRSEK Jozef 1997 | SVK |01:36.24| +00:14.77
26 [CHANG Yun Sheng 1994 | TPE |01:37.24| +00:15.77
DNS |KANYO Denes 1976 | HUN ——lm--
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CMAS

(COMNFEDERATION RJONDIALE
T3 JCTIVITES unMpATIUEs

OELD URDERWATEE FETERATIORN

100 m IM W Final - Results
Ev.21 WR 34.46 ZHU B. Z. (CHN) 24/08/09 Saint Petersburg (RUS)

Heat 1/1 Started at 18/07/15 16:30:02.46
Rnk |Surname Name Year | Nation |[Laps Time |[Notes

1 |JANG Ye Sol 1988 | KOR |[00:17.20; 00:36.32

2 |LIN Ya Qi 1994 | CHN |00:17.52; 00:36.37

3 |LIU Si Min 1992 | CHN |00:17.64; 00:36.82

4 |ILYUSHINA Vera 1996 | RUS |00:17.96; 00:37.16

5 |PEREZ RUBIO Alix Victoria 1980| COL |[00:17.85; 00:37.21

6 |KTENA Sofia 1986 | GRE [00:17.73; 00:37.38

6 |HEITZ Camille 1986 | FRA |[00:17.81; 00:37.38

8 |KIM Eunkyoung 1995| KOR |00:17.86; 00:37.45
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Ev.21 WR 34.46

CMAS

(COMNFEDERATION RJONDIALE
T3 JCTIVITES unMpATIUEs

OELD URDERWATEE FETERATIORN

ZHU B. Z. (CHN) 24/08/09 Saint Petersburg (RUS)

100 m IM W Final - Final Result

Started at: 18/07/15 16:30:02.46

Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation| Time |Notes

1 |JANG Ye Sol 1988 | KOR |00:36.32|Gold Medal

2 |LIN Ya Qi 1994 | CHN |00:36.37 |Silver Medal
3 |LIU Si Min 1992 | CHN [00:36.82|Bronze Medal
4 |ILYUSHINA Vera 1996 | RUS |00:37.16

5 |PEREZ RUBIO Alix Victoria 1980 COL [00:37.21

6 |KTENA Sofia 1986 | GRE |00:37.38

6 [HEITZ Camille 1986 | FRA |00:37.38

8 |KIM Eunkyoung 1995| KOR [00:37.45
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CMAS

(COMNFEDERATION RJONDIALE
T3 JCTIVITES unMpATIUEs

OELD URDERWATEE FETERATIORN

100 m IM M Final - Results
Ev.22 WR 3152 SKORJENKO E. (RUS) 09/09/02 Patras (GRE)

Heat 1/1 Started at 18/07/15 16:35:49.76
Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation |[Laps Time [Notes
1 |KIM Taekyun 1986 | KOR |00:15.03; 00:31.72

2 |TONG Zhen Bo 1996 | CHN |00:15.58; 00:32.24

3 |FERNANDEZ Mauricio 1987 | COL |00:15.25; 00:32.32

CASTILLO

4 |CEN Jinlong 1986 | CHN |00:16.01; 00:32.59

5 |KABANOV Pavel 1985| RUS |00:15.38; 00:32.76

6 |DROZDOV Aleksander 1992 | EST |00:16.13; 00:33.35

7 [NOIR Alexandre 1994 | FRA |00:16.06; 00:33.42

8 |LEE Kwanho 1989 | KOR |00:16.85; 00:34.23
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Ev.22 WR 31.52

CMAS

(COMNFEDERATION RJONDIALE
T3 JCTIVITES unMpATIUEs

OELD URDERWATEE FETERATIORN

SKORJENKO E. (RUS) 09/09/02 Patras (GRE)

100 m IM M Final - Final Result

Started at: 18/07/15 16:35:49.76

Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation| Time |Notes

1 [KIM Taekyun 1986 | KOR |00:31.72|Gold Medal

2 |TONG Zhen Bo 1996 | CHN |00:32.24 |Silver Medal
3 |FERNANDEZ Mauricio 1987 | COL |00:32.32 [Bronze Medal

CASTILLO

4 |CEN Jinlong 1986 | CHN |00:32.59

5 |KABANOV Pavel 1985| RUS |00:32.76

6 |DROZDOV Aleksander 1992 | EST |00:33.35

7 |NOIR Alexandre 1994 | FRA |00:33.42

8 |LEE Kwanho 1989 | KOR |00:34.23
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CMAS

(COMNFEDERATION RJONDIALE
T3 JCTIVITES unMpATIUEs

OELD URDERWATEE FETERATIORN

200 m BF W Final - Results
Ev.23 WR 1:43.43 SIMONOVA V. (RUS) 06/08/13 Kazan (RUS)

Heat 1/1 Started at 18/07/15 17:40:03.31
Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation |[Laps Time [Notes

1 |SENANSZKY Petra 1994 | HUN [00:23.21;00:48.99;01:16.12; 01:43.97

2 |[ZHANG Jian He 1997 | CHN |00:24.29;00:50.62;01:18.24; 01:46.43

3 |[VARGA Krisztina 1996 | HUN |00:24.33;00:51.06;01:19.03; 01:46.71

4 |PIKINER Iryna 1990 | UKR |00:24.23;00:51.47;01:19.86; 01:48.34

5 |DELAMARE Elodie 1991 | FRA |00:25.03;00:52.57;01:21.03; 01:48.64

6 |[PRENTKA Weronika 1997 | POL |00:25.05;00:53.13;01:22.44; 01:50.99

7 |BRAMBILLA Isabella 1997 | ITA |00:25.98;00:53.95;01:22.62; 01:51.33

8 |[HORAKOVA Gabriela 1998 | CZE |00:25.53;00:53.41;01:22.38; 01:51.65
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CMAS

COMFEDERATION BJONDIALE

T3 JCTIVITES unMpATIUEs

OELD URDERWATEE FETERATIORN

Ev.23 WR 1:43.43 SIMONOVAYV. (RUS) 06/08/13 Kazan (RUS)

200 m BF W Final - Final Result

Started at: 18/07/15 17:40:03.31

Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation| Time |Notes

1 |SENANSZKY Petra 1994 | HUN |01:43.97 |Gold Medal

2 |ZHANG Jian He 1997 | CHN |01:46.43|Silver Medal
3 |[VARGA Krisztina 1996 | HUN |01:46.71 |Bronze Medal
4 |PIKINER Iryna 1990 | UKR |01:48.34

5 |DELAMARE Elodie 1991 FRA (01:48.64

6 |PRENTKA Weronika 1997 | POL |01:50.99

7 |BRAMBILLA Isabella 1997 | ITA [01:51.33

8 |HORAKOVA Gabriela 1998 | CZE |01:51.65
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CMAS

(COMNFEDERATION RJONDIALE
T3 JCTIVITES unMpATIUEs

OELD URDERWATEE FETERATIORN

200 m BF M Final - Results
Ev.24 WR 1:34.68 KOSINA G.P. (HUN) 02/08/14 Lignano S.D. (ITA)

Heat 1/1 Started at 18/07/15 17:52:58.75
Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation |[Laps Time [Notes

1 |[BECQ Clement 1990 | FRA |00:22.12;00:46.19;01:10.99; 01:35.99

2 [LAPSHIN Mikhail 1991 | RUS |00:21.51;00:45.96;01:10.91; 01:36.17

3 |PEGORARO Andrea 1992 | ITA [00:22.03;00:46.63;01:11.99; 01:37.69

4 |SELEZNEV Sergey 1991 | RUS |00:22.38;00:47.21;01:12.46; 01:37.74

5 |CHRISTOFORIDIS [Christos 1995 | GRE [00:22.94;00:48.15;01:13.73; 01:39.03

6 |[DOFEK Ondrej 1997 | CZE |00:22.61;00:48.13;01:14.00; 01:39.47

7 |GAVRILOV Dzmitry 1992 | BLS |00:22.57,00:47.42;01:13.45; 01:39.53

8 |YEH Ya Shu 1997 | TPE |00:23.24;00:48.22;01:14.72; 01:39.89
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CMAS

(COMNFEDERATION RJONDIALE
T3 JCTIVITES unMpATIUEs

OELD URDERWATEE FETERATIORN

Ev.24 WR 1:34.68 KOSINA G.P. (HUN) 02/08/14 Lignano S.D. (ITA)

200 m BF M Final - Final Result Started at: 18/07/15 17:52:58.75
Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation| Time |Notes

1 |BECQ Clement 1990 FRA [01:35.99|Gold Medal

2 |LAPSHIN Mikhail 1991 | RUS [01:36.17 |Silver Medal

3 |PEGORARO Andrea 1992 | ITA |01:37.69 |Bronze Medal

4 |SELEZNEV Sergey 1991 RUS (01:37.74

5 |CHRISTOFORIDIS |[Christos 1995 GRE [01:39.03

6 [DOFEK Ondrej 1997 | CZE (01:39.47

7 |GAVRILOV Dzmitry 1992 | BLS [01:39.53

8 |YEH Ya Shu 1997 TPE [01:39.89

Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 18/07/2015 10:59:56 1of1



CMAS

(COMNFEDERATION RJONDIALE
T3 JCTIVITES unMpATIUEs

OELD URDERWATEE FETERATIORN

200 m SF W Final - Results
Ev.25 WR 1:26.17 BARANOVSKAYA V. (RUS) 30/07/14 Lignano S.D. (ITA)

Heat 1/1 Started at 18/07/15 18:07:49.71
Rnk |Surname Name Year | Nation |Laps Time |Notes
1 |BARANOVSKAYA |Valeria 1990 | RUS |00:20.10;00:41.53;01:03.60; 01:25.90 [New WR
2 [SHIRYAEVA Alena 1998 | RUS |00:21.35;00:43.90;01:07.35; 01:30.67
3 [XU Yichuan 1992 | CHN |00:21.40;00:44.56;01:08.93; 01:33.38
4 |ZHUKOVA Svitlana 1996 | UKR |00:21.72;00:44.88;01:09.25; 01:33.85
5 |BARBON Erica 1995| ITA [00:21.95;00:45.37;01:09.65; 01:33.91
6 [NISIOTI Alexandra 1997 | GRE |00:21.39;00:44.33;01:09.33; 01:35.00
7 |FERNANDEZ Grace 1995| COL [00:21.71;00:44.99;01:10.12; 01:35.97
CASTILLO
8 |PEREZ RUBIO Kelly Ximena 1993 | COL |00:21.65;00:45.57;01:11.30; 01:38.02
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CMAS

(COMNFEDERATION RJONDIALE
T3 JCTIVITES unMpATIUEs

OELD URDERWATEE FETERATIORN

Ev.25 WR 1:26.17 BARANOVSKAYA V. (RUS) 30/07/14 Lignano S.D. (ITA)

200 m SF W Final - Final Result

Started at: 18/07/15 18:07:49.71

Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation| Time [Notes
1 |BARANOVSKAYA (Valeria 1990 | RUS |01:25.90|Gold Medal New WR
2 [SHIRYAEVA Alena 1998 | RUS |01:30.67 [Silver Medal
3 [XU Yichuan 1992 | CHN |01:33.38 (Bronze Medal
4 [ZHUKOVA Svitlana 1996 | UKR |01:33.85
5 |BARBON Erica 1995( ITA [01:33.91
6 [NISIOTI Alexandra 1997 | GRE |01:35.00
7 |FERNANDEZ Grace 1995| COL |01:35.97
CASTILLO
8 |PEREZ RUBIO Kelly Ximena 1993 | COL |01:38.02
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CMAS

(COMNFEDERATION RJONDIALE
T3 JCTIVITES unMpATIUEs

OELD URDERWATEE FETERATIORN

200 m SF M Final - Results
Ev.26 WR 1:20.37 FIGINIS. (ITA) 19/08/12 Lignano S.D. (ITA)

Heat 1/1 Started at 18/07/15 18:20:48.97
Rnk |Surname Name Year | Nation |Laps Time |Notes
1 |OCAMPO LOZADA |Juan Fernando |[1994| COL |00:17.98;00:37.99;00:58.45; 01:19.54 [New WR
2 |LAUSCHUS Max 1990 | GER |00:19.01;00:39.17;00:59.76; 01:21.07
3 |STEPANCHUK Yevhen 1994 | UKR [00:19.65;00:40.34;01:00.62; 01:21.29
4 |FIGINI Stefano 1987 | ITA |00:18.51;00:38.40;00:59.35; 01:21.39
4 |KRITZLER Florian 1992 | GER |00:19.31;00:39.66;01:00.77; 01:21.39
6 |REZNIKOV Nikolai 1983 | RUS |00:19.36;00:39.90;01:00.54; 01:22.03
7 |ZHURMAN Dmitrii 1997 | RUS |00:19.25;00:39.90;01:01.04; 01:22.32
8 |TSOUROUNAKIS Antonios 1988 | GRE |00:19.29;00:39.75;01:00.84; 01:23.13

Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 18/07/2015 10:59:58 1of1




CMAS

(COMNFEDERATION RJONDIALE
T3 JCTIVITES unMpATIUEs

OELD URDERWATEE FETERATIORN

Ev.26 WR 1:20.37 FIGINI'S. (ITA) 19/08/12 Lignano S.D. (ITA)

200 m SF M Final - Final Result Started at: 18/07/15 18:20:48.97
Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation| Time [Notes

1 |OCAMPO LOZADA [Juan Fernando |1994| COL (01:19.54|Gold Medal New WR
2 |LAUSCHUS Max 1990 | GER |01:21.07 |Silver Medal

3 |STEPANCHUK Yevhen 1994 | UKR |01:21.29 [Bronze Medal

4 [FIGINI Stefano 1987 | ITA |01:21.39

4 |KRITZLER Florian 1992 | GER (01:21.39

6 |REZNIKOV Nikolai 1983 | RUS |01:22.03

7 [ZHURMAN Dmitrii 1997 | RUS [01:22.32

8 |TSOUROUNAKIS Antonios 1988 | GRE |01:23.13
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